ch_00_01
Chlopcy rocznik 2000-2001

MIEJSCE NAZWISKO I IMIE ROCZNIK SZKOLA/KLUB
1 Daniluk Aleks 2000  UKS ratusz Maszewo
2 Sobolewski Aleksander 2000  MKS Junior Ztocieniec
3 Wieczorek Zygmunt 2000  Mokasyn Ploty
4 Hapka Daniel 2001 Traper Ztocieniec
5 Sosna Kacper 2000  SP Chociwel
6 Zakrzewski Jakub 2000  SP Roznowo
7 Wotosiewicz Adam 2000  SP Wysoka Kam.
8 Jaskolski Bartosz 2000 SP-3 Stargard
9 Pastuszka Maciej 2000 SP-4
10 Zembik Jan 2000  SP-1 Gryfino
11 Szymanski Norbert 2000  Mokasyn Ploty
12 Skibinski Hubert 2000  SP-8
13 Kucharski Mateusz 2000  Mokasyn Ploty
14 Jachno Pawet 2001 SP-74 Szczecin
15 Tomczyk Damian 2000 SP-28 Szczecin
16 Wolanski Mikotaj 2001 KS Orzet Loznica
17 Gajda Tymoteusz 2000 SP-2
18 Mura Dawid 2000  SP-3 Szczecin
19 Oblizajek Mateusz 2000  Mokasyn Ploty

20 Symonowicz Igor 2000  UKS 1 Szczecinek
21 Kubiak Jakub 2001 SP-4 Gryfice

22 Krol Oskar 2000  SP-3

23 Walas Kamil 2000  UKS Ratusz Maszewo
24 Frydrych Jakub 2000  SP Mosty

25 Tkaczyk Dawid 2000  SpP-4

26 Calkiewicz Michat 2000 SP Kliniska

27 Maniecki Gabriel 2001 SP-2

28 Bednarek Michat 2000 SP-4

29 Grygorowicz Jakub 2001 SP-7 Szczecin

30 Kubiak Patryk 2001 SP Debice

31 Reksa Szymon 2000 SP-2

32 Kulpa Patryk 2000  Sp-4

33 Modrzejewski Sebastian 2000  SP-2

34 Ludwicki Wojciech 2001 SP-4

35 Glowacki Pawet 2000  SP-8

36 Iwan Michat 2001 SP-4

37 Michalski Hubert 2000  SP Mosty

38 Okonowski Marcel 2000 Olimpic Szczecin
39 Calkiewicz Stanistaw 2000 SP kliniska

40 Nowicki Barttomiej 2000  SP-8

41 Krawczynski Dominik 2000

42 Pryk Jakub 2000  SP-2
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Wrzesinski Bartosz
Zabkiewicz Jakub
Lewandowski Jakub
Tomaszewicz Kacper
Mleczko Patryk
Szwed Szymon
Staciwa Adrian
Wisniewski Mitosz
Szponar Piotr
Koztowski Krystian
Siejka Jakub
Cwierzona Martyn
Rézanski Kacper
Dadeto Damian
Skwarzynski Bartosz
Fraczek Mateusz
Buczek Lukasz

Bak Adrian
Majusztowicz Michat
Nalepko Artur
Wrobel Mateusz
Trzcinski Adrian
Paszkowski Igor
Huniewicz Denis
Wroblewski Daniel
Soszynski Patryk
Turczanski Dominik
Mirytiuk Marcel
Sobol Marcin

Raj Daniel
Tomaszewicz Bartosz
Tatajkowski Maciej
Szulga Witold
Joppek Jakub
Labunko Piotr
Bondar Bruno
Steporowski Patryk
Szymkowiak Mikotaj
Siedlecki Szymon
Najbor Kornel
Chudziak Lukasz
Kordykiewicz Marek
Nakoneczny Adrian
Lis Jakub
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UKS Sokot Ustronei Morskie
SP-2

SP-4

SP-2

SP Kliniska
SP-2

SP Bialun

SP Bialun
SP-2

SP Kliniska
SP Pezino

SP Brzesko
SP Bialun
UKS Ratusz Maszewo
SP Maszewo
Sp-4

SP-2

SP-3

SP 56

SP Kliniska
SP-2

SP-4

SP-4

SP-3
Mokasyn Ptoty
SP-2

SP-2

SP-4

SP Racimierz
SP-8

SP-2

SP-46

SP-2

SP-1

SP-4

SP-2

SP-3

SP Bezrzecze
SP-4

SP-2

SP-4

SP Chociwel
SP-4

SP-4
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Swiecki Kevin
Szubert Marcel
Szubert Wojciech
Bienkowski Krystian
Bakan Piotr

Bobik Bartosz
Grygorowicz Daniel
Pietrzak Sebastian
Bezulski Jacek
Silicki Mateusz
Jabtonski Macie;j
Bielasik Olaf

Kro6l Dominik
Gardziejewski Rafat
Martens Jonas
Mikoda Michat
Nowak Mateusz
Rojszczak Oskar
Kesik Daniel
Grabia Wojciech
Bragiel Lukasz
Wojtal Krystian
Zabitowicz Filip
Jaskiewicz Michat
Wiaczek Michat
Cebo Maciej
Uciurkiewicz Jakub
Trzaskowski Marcin
Rosinski Krystian
Kuprianczyk Maciej
Prajsner Daniel
Ciesielski Jedrzej
Kotakowski Marcin
Chtapka Krystian
Marendowski Jakub
Staszewski Patryk
Zajdel Kacper
Poznanski Daniel
Zakrzewski Kacper
Chojniarz Maciej
Kotacz Jakub
Lisiecki Jakub
Pawlowski Maciej
Rymer Michat

ch_00_01

2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000

Strona 3

Sp-4

SP Suchan
SP Suchan
SP-7

SP Krepsko
SP Mosty
SP-8

SP-8

SP-2
SP-2
SP-2
SP-8
SP-4
SP-8
SP-2

SP Mosty
SP Promyczek
SP-2
SP-8
SP-4
Sp-4

SP Lubczyna
SP-4
SP-4
SP-4
SP-2

SP Bialuf
SP-4

SP Mosty
SP-7

SP-2

SP-2

SP-4

SP-2

SP-4

SP-4

SP Mosty

SP Lubczyna
SP-8

SP-2

SP-8

SP-23 Szczecin
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Rybotowicz Damian
Bakan Pawet
Stankiewicz Filip
Pacholski Patryk
Kleparski Jakub
Fijatkowski Michat
Fabianski Kamil
Jakubowski Jakub
Barszczak Piotr
Karczewski Daniel
Flasza Maciej

Kosakiewicz Barttomiej

Graczyk Szymon
Kuboszek Damian
Jedrzejczak Adam

Soroczynski Sebastian

Szembel Mateusz
Rogowski Kacper
Kuklinski Marek
Szubert Marcin
Malawko Mateusz
Gach Mateusz
Brézda Nikodem
Motyl Hubert
Gajda Gracjan
Chwalek Maciej
Skowron Grzegorz
Joachmiak Maciej
Szczuchniak Gabriel
Smibielski Jakub
Zawiasinski Iwo
Wojtowicz Szymon
Korchut Michat
Dominski Alan
Motyl Dawid
Juszczynski Michat
Kontowski Jakub
Kniota Maksymilian
Kusiak Mitosz
Zalewski Kacper
Jarmotowicz Jan
Zigba Mateusz
Bidler Jakub

Kot Jakub
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SP-2

SP Mosty
SP-2

SP Promyczek
SP-4

SP-4

SP-4

SP-4

SP-51 Szczecin
SP-8

SP-4

SP Osina

SP Mosty
SP-2

SP-2

SP-8

SP-4

SP-3

SP-3

SP-4

SP- 8

SP Osina
SP-2

SP-8

SP-8

SP-8

SP-10 Szczecin

Sp- 4
SP-2

SP 2

SP Mosty
SP Mosty
SP-4
SP-4

SP Bialun
SP-4
SP-4
SP-8
SP 4
Sp-4
SP-2

SP Komarowo
SP-8
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Piorkowski Pawet
Krolikowski Maciej
Zébralski Jakub

Lipko Jakub
Skrzypczak Krzysztof
Wasiluk Eryk
Wigzowski Bartlomie;j
Kwintal Pawet
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2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
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SP-3
SP-8
SP-8
SP-3
SP-4
SP-8
SP-3
SP Krepsko
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